Bus

Tram 11 T 11

Direction
Zurich, Bahnhofquai/Hb — Zirich, Rehalp

17 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich, Bahnhofquai/Hb

Zurich, Bahnhofstrasse/Hb

Zurich, Rennweg

Zurich, Paradeplatz

Zurich, Kantonalbank

Zurich, Burkliplatz

Zurich, Bellevue

Zurich Stadelhofen, Bahnhof

Zurich, Kreuzplatz

Zurich, Signaustrasse

Zurich, Hegibachplatz

Zurich, Hedwigsteig

Zurich, Wetlistrasse

Zurich, Burgwies

Zurich, Balgrist

Zrich, Friedhof Enzenbnhl

ZUrich, Rehalp

Go to website

Route schedule
Zurich, Bahnhofquai/Hb — Zirich, Rehalp

Monday 04:56
Tuesday 04:56
Wednesday 04:56
Thursday 04:56
Friday 04:56
Saturday 04:56
Sunday 04:56

Route info
Direction: Zirich, Bahnhofquai/Hb
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

B A
v""’;.;’ 4 Untepstrass, ) _
N \/f';r""? I . x
triequartier LR L
s = N Ziirich Letter B bl Y
2 o LElEl | O berstrass ! v
= k4 i Y | Pnichbentud 1
ol /
) ) N P
e Nl , 3 i Gockhause
Vo EX (A Zirichberg
uszersihl i e !

Pl 3 e

<o 'j.,_.“—';"'FI_Hn}'ern : :
¢ Mirien\ & /<
ll\ . '5_ N

| e
tstadt |

ol
Adlisberg

oM
-‘\_Rie'shﬂth Witikon
\ 1y
5 B (8% N
Zu'lr'.'c::i. S‘r{..r);iuu I|'|"':_:. . L s b -
v ¥ - (A ;
i ll il % B 3 ek \ w7 ollikerbel
: i -;-/:-.a»k T e, : | ﬂ /
ek Ywollishofen: o= ko 8
; [l " \‘.ﬁ = & g e ‘ @ QpenStreetMap contributors

1MT—T11 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-11-155674815-3548103190
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-11-155674815-3548103190
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-11-155674815-3548103190

Direction
ZUrich, Bahnhofquai/Hb — Zrich, Rehalp

17 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich, Bahnhofquai/Hb

ZUrich, Bahnhofstrasse/Hb

Zurich, Rennweg

ZUrich, Paradeplatz

Zurich, Kantonalbank

ZUrich, Barkliplatz

Zurich, Bellevue

Zurich Stadelhofen, Bahnhof

Zurich, Kreuzplatz

Zurich, Signaustrasse

Zurich, Hegibachplatz

ZUrich, Hedwigsteig

Zurich, Wetlistrasse

ZUrich, Burgwies

Zurich, Balgrist

Zrich, Friedhof Enzenblihl

Zurich, Rehalp

Route schedule
Zurich, Bahnhofquai/Hb — Ziirich,

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zirich, Bahnhofquai/Hb
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Rehalp

05:09

05:09

05:09

05:09


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-11-155674815-3548103190

Direction Route schedule

Zurich, Bahnhofquai/Hb — Zurich, Rehalp Zirich, Bahnhofquai/Hb — Zirich, Rehalp
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Zurich, Bahnhofquai/Hb

Wednesday -
Zirich, Central

Thursday -
Zurich, Rudolf-Brun-Briicke

Friday -
Zurich, Rathaus
Zirich, Helmhaus Saturday N
Zirich, Bellevue Sunday 05:11
Zurich Stadelhofen, Bahnhof

Route info
Zurich, Kreuzplatz Direction: Zirich, Bahnhofquai/Hb

Stops: 16

Zurich, Signaustrasse
Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
ZUrich, Hegibachplatz
Zurich, Hedwigsteig
Zurich, Wetlistrasse
Zurich, Burgwies
ZUrich, Balgrist

Zrich, Friedhof Enzenblhl

ZUrich, Rehalp

11 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zurich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-11-155674815-3548103190

